Phone:   07 3624 0300
Email:   sales@rodneyind.com.au
Web:   www.rodneyind.com.au
Sewer & civil
Pipe & Fittings
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
INTRODUCTION
Page   a P: 07 3624 0300

PRO Equal Tee PRO Reducing Tee
PRO Equal
Junction 45°
PRO Equal
Junction 88°
PRO Step Down
Junction 45°
PRO Step Down
Junction 88°
Page   10P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au Page   10P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
STORMPRO
PRO Coupling Polypropylene
C ode Size (mm) S p ig ot
SWPC450 450 F F
SWPC525 525 F F
S W PC 600 600 F F
PRO Slip Coupling Polypropylene
C ode Size (mm) S p ig ot
PROSC450 450 F F
PROSC525 525 F F
PROSC600 600 F F
PROSC750* 750 -
PROSC900* 9 00 -
* Minimum order quantity is 3
PRO Push on Cap Polypropylene
C ode Size (mm) S p ig ot
SWPPOC450 450 F
SWPPOC525 525 F
SWPPOC600 600 F
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
STORMPRO
Page   11 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.auPage   11 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
STORMPRO
Pro Bend 30° Polypropylene
C ode Size (mm) S p ig ot S N
SWPB45030MF 450 M F 1 0
S W PB 60030M F 600 M F 1 0
Pro Bend 45° Polypropylene
C ode Size (mm) S p ig ot S N
SWPB45045MF 450 M F 1 0
SWPB52545MF 525 M F 1 0
SWPB60045MF 600 M F 1 0
SWPB75045MF 750 M F 1 0
SWPB90045MF 9 00 M F 1 0
Pro Bend 88° Polypropylene
C ode Size (mm) S p ig ot S N
SWPB45088MF 450 M F 1 0
SWPB52588MF 525 M F 1 0
S W PB 6008 8 M F 600 M F 1 0
SWPB75088MF 750 M F 1 0
S W PB 9 008 8 M F 9 00 M F 1 0
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
STORMPRO
Page   12P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au Page   12P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
STORMPRO
PRO Reducing Tee Polypropylene
C ode Size
( mm)
Size
( mm) S p ig ot S N
SWPRT450150MF 450 150 M F 1 0
SWPRT450225MF 450 225 M F 1 0
SWPRT450300MF 450 300 M F 1 0
SWPRT450375MF 450 375 M F 1 0
PRO Equal Tee Polypropylene
C ode Size (mm) S p ig ot S N
SWPET450MFF 450 M F F 1 0
SWPET525MFF 525 M F F 1 0
S W PET 600M F F 600 M F F 1 0
SWPET750MFF 750 M F F 1 0
S W PET 9 00M F F 9 00 M F F 1 0
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
STORMPRO
Page   13 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.auPage   13 P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au
STORMPRO
Pro Equal Junction 88° Polypropylene
C ode Size (mm) S p ig ot S N
SWPEJ45088MFF 450 M F F 1 0
SWPEJ52588MFF 525 M F F 1 0
SWPEJ60088MFF 600 M F F 1 0
SWPEJ75088MFF 750 M F F 1 0
Pro Step Down Junction 45° Polypropylene
C ode Size
( mm)
Size
( mm) S p ig ot S N
SWPSDJ45015045MFF 450 150 M F 1 0
SWPSDJ45022545MF 450 225 M F 1 0
SWPSDJ45030045MFF 450 300 M F 1 0
SWPSDJ45037545MF 450 375 M F 1 0
Pro Equal Junction 45° Polypropylene
C ode Size (mm) S p ig ot S N
SWPEJ45045MFF 450 M F F 1 0
SWPEJ52545MFF 525 M F F 1 0
SWPEJ60045MFF 600 M F F 1 0
SWPEJ75045MFF 750 M F F 1 0
SWPEJ90045MFF 9 00 M F F 1 0
Pro Step Down Junction 88° Polypropylene
C ode Size
( mm)
Size
( mm) S p ig ot S N
SWPSDJ45015088MFF 450 150 M F 1 0
SWPSDJ45022588MF 450 225 M F 1 0
SWPSDJ45030088MF 450 300 M F 1 0
SWPSDJ45037588MFF 450 375 M F 1 0
RODNEY INDUSTRIES - SEWER & CIVIL
STORMPRO
Page   14P: 07 3624 0300
E: sales@rodneyind.com.au Page   14P: 07 3624 0300